®
Power & CCT Selectable
LED Vapor Tight
VTA Series
Power & CCT Selectable
LED Graga Light
Vapor-tight linear LED Garage Lights 4ft
feature power selectable ranges of 32-40-50

J-Box Bracket
DESCRIPTION
ORDER INFORMATION Sample Number:  LT-VTA436-CPT-MS-F
Com Family
Name
Length Wattage CCT Control Mode Cover
LT VTA 4=4FT 40CP= Power  Selected:
             32W-40W-50W
50CP= Power  Selected:
              40W-50W-60W
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
T=3000K-4000K-5000K
Selectable
MS= Motion
Sensor
EM=Emergency
Backup
Std.=Frosty
C=Clear
LED Garage Lights 4ft can be adjustable power ranged from 32watts, 40 watts to 50 watts and CCT changed from 3000K,
4000K and 5000K. And they also are built with a standard 1-10vdc dimming driver.  In addition, the fixtures feature
vapor-tight rated housing, which also are IK08 and V0 rated and coming with frosty or clear strip cover for option.
Waterproof Ip66 rated fixtures are suitable for indoor or outdoor wet/damp usage. High lumen output level up to 130
LPW of led vapor tight light fixtures usually are applied for storage areas,  warehouses,  shops and garages etc.
Motion Sensor
(Bi Level)
Suspension Kits
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Emergency Battery
(8W, 15W OPTIONS)
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
u  IK 08  & V0 shatter-proof polycarbonate housing
u  Lm80 SMD 2835 LED with Ra>80
u  & Frosty coverShatter-proof
u  Junction Box mount bracket
u  Stainless steel fastener
INSTALLATION
u Chain Pendent/Surface mounted
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
u IP 6  rated for 6 wet and damp location usage
u Indoor/outdoor wet/damp location
u Ambient Temp.:  -30°C -+50°C  (-22°F -122°F)
FINISH
u  Grey
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
u Input voltage 120-347VAC, 50/60Hz
u ETL/cETL listed,
u CE/RoHS
OPTICAL SYSTEM
u  130 LPW /150 LPW.
u  CCT selected range from 3000K-4000K-5000K
u  Beam angle 165ºx120º
LIGHTING CONTROL
w 0-10vdc dimming available
w  Power selected from 32W-44W-50W, 40W-50W-60W
w Microwave motion sensor available
w Photocell for dusk-dawn work mode available
WARRANTY
w  5 Years
STANDARD
w EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13,  EN60598-2-1,  EN60598-1
w UL  924, UL 1598,  CAN/CSA -C.22.2  NO. 250.0,
4 FT  | Vapor Tight | EM Available
DIMENSION  DATASHEET
Model# LT-VTA440-CPT LT-VTA450-CP
Input Voltage 100-347vac 100-277vac
Selectable Power 32W-40W-50W 40W-50W-60W
Output Efficacy 130  LPW  (frosty)  /  150  LPW  (clear) 130  LPW  (frosty)  /  150  LPW  (clear)
CRI >80 >80
Beam  A ngle 120° 120°
CCT Selectable  3000K-4000K-5000K 3000K/4000K/5000K